SHAH & OTHERS

TP scheme No/ Non 
TP Scheme No.

: 0

Final Plot No. :

Application Number : 1117BDP2324014
3

Payment Head Amount

DIFFERENCE IN SCRUTINY FEE 14190

Devlopment Charges-land 16920

Amenities 507550

Labour Welfare Cess 50755

Total Amount 589415

Amount In Words : RUPEES FIVE LACS EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTEEN 
ONLY.

Note: This is computer generated receipt and doesn't require any signature and stamp.